
Curriculum Vitae 

 

I. General Informations: 

 

1. First Name: Fatime 

2. Surname: Zeneli 

3. Nationality: Shqipetare 

4. Date of Birth 28.10.1978 

5. Birthplace-Municipality Mitrovice 

6. Gender:  Femer 

7. Contact details:  044 836 033 

Email: fatzeneli@gmail.com ose fatime.zeneli@rezonanca-rks.com  

Tel:  

Mob: 044 836 033 

 

II. Education and training 

Undergraduate Study: 

Institution: Glasgow Caledonian University 

DegreeDate: 2004 

Degree :  Batchelor of Midwifery Science 

 

Postgraduate Study: 

Master Study: 

Institution: Glasgow Caledonian University 

Degree Date: 2006 

Degree/ Master : Post Graduate Diploma of Midwifery Science 

Title of Master Thesis : Lived experiences of women who have had abortion 

 

PhD Study: 

Institution:  

DegreeDate:  

Degree / Doctorate :   

Title of PhD Thesis :  

 

Specialization: 

mailto:fatzeneli@gmail.com
mailto:fatime.zeneli@rezonanca-rks.com


Institution:  

Degree Date:  

Speciality :  

 

Subpecialization: 

Institution:  

Degree Date:  

Subspeciality :  

 

Training: 

Institution:  

Degree Date:  

Training 

Course : 

 

 

 

III. Preview academic experience: 

 

1 Chronology of gaining academic titles Year University Faculty Department 

a Junior Assistant     

c Assistant 2011-2014 

 

2015-2017 

Uneversitti I Prishtines 

“ Hasan Prishtina  

Universiteti I Gjakoves 

Fakulteti I 

Mjeksise 

Dep artamenti I 

Infermierise 

dhe Mamive 

d Lecturer 2017 KSHM Rezonanca  Fakulteti i 

Mjekesise  

Infermieri  dhe 

Mami 

e Senior Lecturer     

f Prof. as.     

g Prof. asoc.     

h Prof.     

i Academic of science        

 

IV. Subject/s in which you are involved as teaching  

No. Study Program: Subject/s 

1. Infermieri 

Infermieri -master 

Kujdesi maternal 

Infermieria e bazuar ne evidence 

2. Mami Shendeti reproduktiv 

3.   

 

 



V. Research activities: Impact Factor Points for Academic Staff 

V.A. The data for publications/Citations 
No. Author, title, paper, year, volume, number, pages 

 
 

"Impact factor" 
points 

 

Without 
"Impact factor" 

Citation of your 
publication: 

 
Journal, Volum, 
Number, pages 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10  
 

   

 TOTAL:    

 

V.B. The data for other publications 
No. Title, Specification Year 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

 

V.C. Presentations/Participation in Conferences, Congresses, sympossiums, etc.  
No. Author, title, scientific meeting, abstracts book page Oral 

present. 
Poster 

present. 
Participation 

     

     

     

     

     

 

V.D. Scientific Interests: 

Topic:  

Description :  

Topic:  

Description :  

 



VI. Working Experiences: 

 

Institution and location: Universiteti I Prishtines – Hasan Prishtina 

Period: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2011- 2014 

Position :  Asistant Mesimor 

Description : Pregaditja dhe mbajtja e procesit mesimor- ushtrimeve me student 

  

Institution and location: Universiteti i Gjakoves- Fakulteti i Mjekesise – Departamenti i 

Infermierise dhe Mamive 

Period: 2015 -2017 

Position :  Asistetnt mesimor 

Description : Pregaditja dhe mbajtja e procesit mesimor- ushtrimeve me student 

  

Institution and location: KSHM –Rezonanca 

Period: 2012- tutje 

Position :  Ligjerues-asistent 

Description : Pregaditja dhe mbajtja e procesit mesimor- ligjeratave, ushtrimeve me 

student 

  

 

VII. Other Experiences: 



 
A. Managing experiences, projects managing, etc. Year University Faculty Department 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

 
B. Mobility / reasons Year University Faculty Department 

1      

2          

3          

 
C. Members of Associations Status in Association Year 

1 Societaty of cardiology  Bourd of societaty 2005 

2    

3    

4    

5    

 

VIII. Additional informations: 

 

Organizational skills and competences:  

Computer skills and competences:   Word , Exel, Power Point, etc 

Language skills: (1 to 5: 1 lowest - 5 fluent) 

Language Speaking Writing Reading 

Anglisht 5 5 5 

Serbo-kroate 5 5 5 

    

 

Name and surname:  Fatime Zeneli 

 

Signature _________________________ 

 

 

Pristina, dt.19.01.2020 

 

 


